92. Jahnturnfest

GT m in Freyburg

Vorname

Name

Verein

AK 35 - KM [l mannlich

A

5

LTV/S-A:=E

LANDESTURNVERBAND SACHSEN-ANHALT

Gesamt

23./24.08.2014

.|Daniel

Adamus

MTV 1860 Erfurt

13,50

11,20

24,700

.|Ronny

Michalsky

SG Empor Possendorf

12,15

11,20

23,350

.|Falk

Seliger

TSG Jena

11,20

12,00

23,200

.|David

Gohler

SG Empor Possendorf

12,05

10,80

22,850

.[Rainer

Fischer

TSG Jena

10,95

11,40

22,350

.|Sebastian

Block

TSG Jena

10,30

10,70

21,000

.|Andreas

Winkler

ATV 1848 Hainichen

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
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